
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

35.00

212.00

415.00

11.00

500.00

WA

CA

12316 NE 192nd Ave

52633 Brookdale Dr

1100.00

14972 Crystal Circle

Obama for America

92604

98606

Transaction ID : C15267280

INSouth Bend

Irvine

Brush Prairie

Univ Of Notre Dame

Modern Health Pharmacy

Transaction ID : C15101470

46637-3002

Transaction ID : C15433650

Retired

16

30

24

546.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12951814222

04

04

04

John Welding

2012

2012

Anandha Pillay

2012

Daniel Lapsley

Professor

Retired

Pharmacist

PAGE 2946 / 37646




